
2nd Protaras International swimming marathon

Results
Protaras 4/5/25

5000 International Y/B Nationality Reg. Nump Time
Ανδρών (Γενική)

1 Theofilopoulos Filippos 2003 Greece 1 1:02:54,20
2 Kakoulakis Nikolaos 2010 Greece 10 1:02:57,34
3 Ιωαννίδης Πέτρος 2008 Cyprus 8 1:03:38,96
4 Gkogkos Christos Efraim 2010 Greece 11 1:05:35,26
5 Νούρου Αλέξανδρος 2008 Cyprus 9 1:07:33,44
6 Χατζηλευτέρης Στέφανος 2005 Cyprus 2 1:08:11,24
7 Αγαθαγγέλου Ανδρέας 2009 Cyprus 7 1:09:20,21
8 Κυθραιώτης Χρίστος 2006 Cyprus 3 1:15:08,17
9 Nourou Stefanos 2010 Cyprus 13 1:15:21,38

10 Χριστοδούλου Ανδρέας 2011 Cyprus 14 1:18:23,13 Εκτός χρόνου
11 Christou Nikolas 2011 Cyprus 15 1:18:35,82 Εκτός χρόνου
12 Timur El Zhayri 2007 Moldova 4 1:22:49,84 Εκτός χρόνου

Χαραλάμπους Άγγελος 2010 Cyprus 16 Άκ
Zefkilis Georgios 2010 Greece 12 Εγγ
Pakkoutis Nikolas 2010 Cyprus 18 Εγγ
Κυθραιώτης Ευστάθιος 2011 Cyprus 19 Εγγ

Νέων Ανδρών
1 Κυθραιώτης Χρίστος 2006 Cyprus 3 1:15:08,17
2 Timur El Zhayri 2007 Moldova 4 1:22:49,84

Νέων   
1 Ιωαννίδης Πέτρος 2008 Cyprus 8 1:03:38,96
2 Νούρου Αλέξανδρος 2008 Cyprus 9 1:07:33,44
3 Αγαθαγγέλου Ανδρέας 2009 Cyprus 7 1:09:20,21

Παίδων
1 Kakoulakis Nikolaos 2010 Greece 10 1:02:57,34
2 Gkogkos Christos Efraim 2010 Greece 11 1:05:35,26
3 Nourou Stefanos 2010 Cyprus 13 1:15:21,38
4 Χριστοδούλου Ανδρέας 2011 Cyprus 14 1:18:23,13 Εκτός χρόνου
5 Christou Nikolas 2011 Cyprus 15 1:18:35,82 Εκτός χρόνου

Χαραλάμπους Άγγελος 2010 Cyprus 16 Άκ
Zefkilis Georgios 2010 Greece 12 Εγγ
Pakkoutis Nikolas 2010 Cyprus 18 Εγγ
Κυθραιώτης Ευστάθιος 2011 Cyprus 19 Εγγ



2nd Protaras International swimming marathon

Results
Protaras 4/5/25

5000 International Y/B Nationality Reg. Nump Time
Γυναικών (Γενική)

1 Psaroudaki Eirini 2009 Greece 21 1:07:21,18
2 Mylona Paraskevi 2010 Greece 24 1:07:24,25
3 Pratikaki Eleni 2010 Greece 22 1:08:05,12
4 Kordampalou Zoi 2010 Greece 23 1:08:13,66
5 Κόσιονου Βαλέρια 2010 Cyprus 25 1:23:16,60 Εκτός χρόνου

Χατζηπάτσαλου Σοφία 2011 Cyprus 26 Εγγ
Τσαπαρίλλα Βερόνικα 2011 Cyprus 27 Εγγ

Νέων Γυναικών
1 Psaroudaki Eirini 2009 Greece 21 1:07:21,18

Κορασίδων
20 Mylona Paraskevi 2010 Greece 24 1:07:24,25
21 Pratikaki Eleni 2010 Greece 22 1:08:05,12
22 Kordampalou Zoi 2010 Greece 23 1:08:13,66
23 Κόσιονου Βαλέρια 2010 Cyprus 25 1:23:16,60 Εκτός Χρόνου
24 Χατζηπάτσαλου Σοφία 2011 Cyprus 26 Εγγ
25 Τσαπαρίλλα Βερόνικα 2011 Cyprus 27 Εγγ

1250 International
Παμπαίδες (12-13 ετών)

1 Φαρτούνοβ Γεώργιος 2012 Κύπρος-Βουλγαρία 35
2 Peev Victor 2012 Bulgaria 30
3 Κουσιάππας Αβράμης 2012 Κύπρος 33
4 Κουσιάππας Ξένιος 2012 Κύπρος 32
5 Πατσέλης Γιώργος 2012 Ελλάδα 34

Μονογιός Στέλιος 2012 Κύπρος 31 Εγγ


